
CAYMAN ISANDS

NEW PARTNERSHIPS REGISTERED MONTHLY

2,021  2,017  2,016         2011
EX PF LLP LI Tot Cum EX PF LLP LI Tot Cum EX PF LLP LI Tot Cum EX PF LLP LI Tot Cum EX PF LLP LI Tot Cum EX PF LI Tot Cum EX PF LI Tot Cum EX PF LI Tot Cum EX PF LI Tot Cum EX PF LI Tot Cum EX PF LI Tot Cum EX LI Tot Cum EX LI Tot Cum EX LI Tot Cum

JAN 285          13 1          299 299 JAN 268          29 297 297 454          23 -     -      477 477 405      15    1        -       421      421 348 16 0 364 364 370 13 0 383 383 366     5 0 371 371 278     8       -    286 286 287            9      -  296 296 228 3 0 231 231 214 0 214 214 155 0 155 155 156 0 156 156 143 0 143 143
FEB 318          10 328 627 FEB 296          14 310 607 428          12 2         -      442 919 430      11    -    -       441      862 332 9 0 341 705 365 5 0 370 753 373     9 0 382 753 265     5       -    270 556 309            3      -  312 608 286 9 0 295 526 191 0 191 405 154 0 154 309 150 0 150 306 129 0 129 272
MAR 298          10 308 935 MAR 344          10 2         356 963 456          18 -     -      474 1393 544      10    1        -       555      1417 531 20 0 551 1256 358 5 0 363 1116 422     8 0 430 1183 357     6       -    363 919 278            7      -  285 893 290 5 0 295 821 241 0 241 646 171 0 171 480 208 0 208 514 157 0 157 429
APR 0 935 APR 305          14 319 1282 357          11 1         -      369 1762 473      18    3        -       494      1911 411 10 0 421 1677 434 14 0 448 1564 451     10 0 461 1644 282     7       -    289 1208 287            8      -  295 1188 294 9 0 303 1124 235 0 235 881 189 0 189 669 215 0 215 729 129 0 129 558
MAY 0 935 MAY 347          10 357 1639 479          22 -     -      501 2263 495      9       2        -       506      2417 304 11 0 315 1992 373 15 0 388 1952 514     6 0 520 2164 305     9       -    314 1522 248            6      -  254 1442 289 7 0 296 1420 235 0 235 1116 197 0 197 866 149 0 149 878 191 0 191 749
JUN 0 935 JUN 274          10 284 1923 422          11 -     -      433 2696 497      10    2        -       509      2926 297 6 0 303 2295 384 7 0 391 2343 469     6 0 475 2639 352     10    -    362 1884 262            6      -  268 1710 325 8 0 333 1753 231 0 231 1347 258 0 258 1124 172 0 172 1050 185 0 185 934
JUL 0 935 JUL 275          8 283 2206 395          6 -     -      401 3097 458      12    5        -       475      3401 324 12 0 336 2631 367 9 0 376 2719 416     5 0 421 3060 257     7       -    264 2148 211            2      -  213 1923 294 6 0 300 2053 238 8 0 246 1593 219 0 219 1343 125 0 125 1175 164 0 164 1098
AUG 0 935 AUG 243          14 257 2463 373          15 1         -      389 3486 409      15    4        -       428      3829 341 7 0 348 2979 298 7 0 305 3024 418     7 0 425 3485 346     4       1        351 2499 260            10    -  270 2193 214 5 0 219 2272 234 6 0 240 1833 160 0 160 1503 158 0 158 1333 132 0 132 1230
SEP 0 935 SEP 268          11 1         280 2743 326          14 -     -      340 3826 442      13    1        -       456      4285 372 10 0 382 3361 294 10 0 304 3328 341     7 0 348 3833 314     8       -    322 2821 279            7      -  286 2479 258 7 0 265 2537 201 6 0 207 2040 196 0 196 1699 143 0 143 1476 144 0 144 1374
OCT 0 935 OCT 285          11 296 3039 334          13 1         -      348 4174 484      15    -    -       499      4784 389 37 0 426 3787 347 8 0 355 3683 463     10 0 473 4306 326     11    -    337 3158 258            7      -  265 2744 285 7 0 292 2829 307 4 0 311 2351 202 0 202 1901 197 0 197 1673 153 0 153 1527
NOV 0 935 NOV 307          15 1          323 3362 264          10 -     -      274 4448 556      13    -    -       569      5353 364 9 0 373 4160 340 5 0 345 4028 367     10 377 4683 363     15    -    378 3536 302            7      -  309 3053 262 6 0 268 3097 281 3 0 284 2635 235 0 235 2136 196 0 196 1869 203 0 203 1730
DEC 0 935 DEC 286          11 1          298 3660 227          9 -     -      236 4684 408      16    1        -       425      5778 342 7 1 0 350 4510 288 12 0 300 4328 317     7 0 324 5007 329     7       -    336 3872 296            7      -  303 3356 275 5 0 280 3377 253 5 0 258 2893 232 0 232 2368 168 0 168 2037 167 0 167 1897

901          33     -     1          3,498      157   3         2          4,515      164   5         -      5,601  157  20      -       5,778  ### 154 1      -  4,218.00 110.00 0.00 4,917  90    -  3,774  97    1        3,277         79    -  3,300 77 0 3377 2,861 32 0 2893 2,368 0 2368 2,037 0 2037 1897 0 1897

Monthly figures adjusted for late entries Monthly figures adjusted for late entries

INCREASE / -DECREASE OVER SAME PERIOD IN PRECEDING YEARINCREASE / -DECREASE OVER SAME PERIOD IN PRECEDING YEAR
2024 2023 2022 2,021    2020 2019 2018 2,017      2,016             2015 2014 2013 2012

EX PF LLP LI Tot Cum EX PF LLP LI Tot Cum EX PF LLP LI Tot Cum EX PF LLP LI Tot Cum EX PF LLP LI Tot Cum EX LI Tot Cum EX LI Tot Cum EX LI Tot Cum EX LI Tot Cum EX LI Tot Cum EX LI Tot Cum EX LI Tot Cum EX LI Tot Cum
JAN -4% -97% #DIV/0! -37% JAN -34% 93% -29% -29% 30% 44% 31% 31% 16% -6% 16% 16% -6% 23% -5% -5% 1% 160% 3% 3% 32% -38% 30% 30% -3% -11% -3% -3% 26% 200% 28% 28% 7% 8% 8% 38% -100% 38% 38% -1% -100% -1% -1% 9% 9% 9%
FEB -48% -98% #DIV/0! 42% FEB -31% 27% -30% -30% 29% 33% 30% 30% 30% 22% 29% 22% -9% 80% -8% -6% -2% -44% -3% 0% 41% 80% 41% 35% -14% 67% -13% -9% 8% -67% 6% 16% 50% 54% 30% 24% -100% 24% 31% 3% -100% 3% 1% 16% 16% 13%
MAR -69% -98% #DIV/0! 97% MAR -37% 0% -36% -32% -14% -10% -14% 11% 2% -50% 1% 13% 48% 300% 52% 13% -15% -38% -16% -6% 18% 33% 18% 29% 28% -14% 27% 3% -4% 40% -3% 9% 20% 22% 27% 41% -100% 41% 35% -18% -100% -18% -7% 32% 32% 20%
APR -100% -100% #DIV/0! 153% APR -36% -22% -35% -33% -13% 10% -12% 5% 15% 80% 17% 14% -5% -29% -6% 7% -4% 40% -3% -5% 60% 43% 60% 36% -2% -13% -2% 2% -2% -11% -3% 6% 25% 29% 28% 24% -100% 24% 32% -12% -100% -12% -8% 67% 67% 31%
MAY -100% -100% #DIV/0! 87% MAY -30% 11% -29% -32% 58% 100% 59% 14% 63% -18% 61% 21% -18% -27% -19% 2% -27% 150% -25% -10% 69% -33% 66% 42% 23% 50% 24% 6% -14% -14% -14% 2% 23% 26% 27% 19% -100% 19% 29% 32% -100% 32% -1% -22% -22% 17%
JUN -100% -100% #DIV/0! 116% JUN -45% 0% -44% -34% 42% 83% 43% 17% 67% 67% 68% 27% -23% -14% -23% -2% -18% 17% -18% -11% 33% -40% 31% 40% 34% 67% 35% 10% -19% -25% -20% -2% 41% 44% 30% -10% -100% -10% 20% 50% -100% 50% 7% -7% -7% 12%
JUL -100% -100% #DIV/0! 133% JUL -40% -33% -40% -35% 22% -50% 19% 18% 41% 0% 41% 29% -12% 33% -11% -3% -12% 80% -11% -11% 62% -29% 59% 42% 22% 250% 24% 12% -28% -67% -29% -6% 24% -25% 22% 29% 9% -100% 12% 19% 75% -100% 75% 14% -24% -24% 7%
AUG -100% -100% #DIV/0! 140% AUG -41% -7% -40% -36% 9% 114% 12% 17% 20% 114% 23% 29% 14% 0% 14% -1% -29% 0% -28% -13% 21% 75% 21% 39% 33% -60% 30% 14% 21% 100% 23% -3% -9% -17% -9% 24% 46% -100% 50% 22% 1% -100% 1% 13% 20% 20% 8%
SEP -100% -100% #DIV/0! 175% SEP -39% -15% -39% -36% -12% 40% -11% 14% 19% 30% 19% 27% 27% 0% 26% 1% -14% 43% -13% -13% 9% -13% 8% 36% 13% 14% 13% 14% 8% 0% 8% -2% 28% 17% 28% 24% 3% -100% 6% 20% 37% -100% 37% 15% -1% -1% 7%
OCT -100% -100% #DIV/0! 169% OCT -41% -27% -41% -36% -14% -65% -18% 10% 24% -59% 17% 26% 12% 363% 20% 3% -25% -20% -25% -14% 42% -9% 40% 36% 26% 57% 27% 15% -9% 0% -9% -3% -7% 75% -6% 20% 52% -100% 54% 24% 3% -100% 3% 14% 29% 29% 10%
NOV -100% -100% #DIV/0! 241% NOV -45% 15% -43% -37% -27% 11% -27% 7% 53% 44% 53% 29% 7% 80% 8% 3% -7% -50% -8% -14% 1% -33% 0% 32% 20% 114% 22% 16% 15% 17% 15% -1% -7% 100% -6% 18% 20% -100% 21% 23% 20% -100% 20% 14% -3% -3% 8%
DEC -100% -100% #DIV/0! 296% DEC -30% -31% -30% -37% -34% 29% -33% 4% 19% 129% 0% 21% 28% 19% -42% 17% 4% -9% 71% -7% -14% -4% 0% -4% 29% 11% 0% 11% 15% 8% 40% 8% -1% 9% 0% 9% 17% 9% -100% 11% 22% 38% -100% 38% 16% 1% 1% 7%

EX Exempted Limited Partnerships
PF Foreign Partnerships (introduced July 2014)
LI Limited Partnerships
LLP Limited Liability Partnerships (Introduced December 2020)

2024 2023 2015 2012201320142018201920202022


